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SISTERHOOD 2013-2014 CALENDAR DATES 

 

Wednesday, July 10, 7:30 p.m. ............................. Membership Kick-off Event (Village Center) 
Friday-Saturday, July 18-19 .................................. Sisterhood Kallah 

Tuesday, July 23, 1:00 p.m. .................................. Afternoon Book Club  

Wednesday, July 24, 7:30 p.m. ............................. Board Meeting 

 
Saturday, August 3 ................................................ Resale Drop-off (Sacred Hall) 

Sunday & Monday Aug 4-5. ................................. Resale  

Wednesday, August 14 ......................................... Sisterhood Program (TBA) 

Wednesday August, 28, 7:30 p.m. ........................ Board Meeting 

 
Tuesday, September 24, 7:30 p.m. ........................ Board Meeting 

   

Tuesday, October 1, 1:00 p.m. .............................. Afternoon Book Club 

Wednesday, October 2, 7:30 p.m. ......................... Evening Book Club 
Wednesday, October 9, 6:30 p.m .......................... Membership Event (Sacred Hall) 

Sunday, October 20, 9:30-10:30 a.m. .................... Cradle Roll (Multi-Purpose Room) 

Wednesday, October 23, 7:30 p.m. ....................... Board Meeting 

 
Saturday, November 9 evening ............................. Set up Chanukah Boutique 

Sunday, Nov. 10, 9:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. ................ Chanukah Boutique (Sacred Hall) 

Wednesday, November 13, 7:30 p.m… ................ Sisterhood Program (TBA) 

 
Tuesday, December 3, 1:00 p.m. ........................... Afternoon Book Clib 

Wednesday, December 4, 7:30 p.m. ...................... Evening Book Club 

Wednesday, December 11, 7:30 p.m. .................... Nov. – Dec. Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, January 8, 7:30 p.m. .......................... Sisterhood Program (TBA) 

Sunday, January 19, 4-6 p.m. …………………...Family Event 

Wednesday, January 22, 7:30 p.m. ........................ Board Meeting 

Tuesday, January 28, 1:00 p.m. ............................. Afternoon Book Club 

Wednesday, January 29, 7:30 p.m. ........................ Evening Book Club  

 
Wednesday February 12, 7:30 p.m. ....................... Sisterhood Program - Interfaith 

Wednesday, February 26, 7:30 p.m. ...................... Board Meeting 

 
Tuesday, March 4, 1:00 p.m. ................................. Afternoon Book Club 

Wednesday, March 5, 7:30 p.m. ........................... Evening Book Club  

Friday, March 7 ..................................................... Lox Box Packing 

Saturday, March 8, 8:30-2:00. ............................... Lox Box Pickup & Delivery 

Wednesday, March 12........................................... Sisterhood Program (TBA) 

Thursday, March 14 .............................................. Hamantashen Baking (Kitchen) 
Wednesday, March 26, 7:30 p.m. .......................... Board Meeting 

 
Monday, April 7, 5:30 – 8:30 ................................ Women’s Seder 

Wednesday, April 23, 7:30 p.m ............................ Board Meeting  

Wednesday, April 30, 5:45 p.m. ........................... Games Galore (Sacred Hall) 

 
Wednesday, May 14, 7:30 p.m. ............................. Sisterhood Program (TBA) 
Sunday, May 18, 11:30 a.m. ................................. Circle of Service Luncheon 

Wednesday, May 28, 6:30 p.m. ............................. Board Mtg./Pot Luck Dinner 

 

Sunday, June 8, 4:00-6:00 ..................................... Thank-You Event (Courtyard) 
Wednesday, June 11, 7:30 p.m. ............................. Sisterhood Program (TBA) 

Friday, June 13, 7:30 p.m. ..................................... Leadership Shabbat 
Wednesday, June 25, 7:30 p.m. ............................. Board Meeting 

 
Friday-Saturday, July 18-19 ..................................  Sisterhood Kallah (Offsite) 

 
Saturday, August 2 ................................................ Resale Drop-off  
Sun-Mon Aug. 3 & 5 ............................................ Resale 
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Rosh Hashanah begins  
sundown, Wednesday, 

September 4 

Yom Kippur begins at  
sundown, Friday, 

September 13 

Purim—March 15 
 

Passover begins April 14 
& ends April 21 

 

Shavuot May 14 
 

Mother’s Day May 11 
 

Father’s Day June 15 
 

Chanukah begins at  
sundown, Wednesday, 
November 27 & ends 

Wednesday, December 4 

AUG 


